2/17/2016

Complaint
Number

Zone 1

2016-01458
2016-01461
2016-01469
2016-01470
2016-01474
2016-01479
2016-01480

2016-01483

Zone 2

2016-01459
2016-01460
2016-01462
2016-01467
2016-01471
2016-01472
2016-01473
2016-01475
2016-01481
2016-01482
2016-01484

2016-01485

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Location Dispatched

Cubbage St
Flynn Ave
North Bell Ave
Doolittle Ave
Sunrise Dr
Dick St

N. Bell Avenue

Sixth Avenue

Carnegie Towers
Key Enviromental
Grandview Ave
Third Avenue
Washington Ave
WashingtonAve/FranklinAve
Chestnut Street
3rd St
Washington Ave
East Main Street
CVS Store

Washington Ave

Date
Received

02/14/16

02/14/16

How
Received

Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
On-View

Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch

Radio Dispatch

Chief's Orders
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
On-View
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
On-View

Radio Dispatch

Complaint
Type

Assist

Police Info
Alarm - Burg
Animal Comp
Forgery/Fraud
Lock-Out M/V
Animal Comp

Mental Health

Towers Patrol
Alarm - Burg
Alarm - Med
Mental Health
Domestic N/A
Accident N/R
Foot Patrol
Ord Complaint
Ord Complaint
Alarm - Burg
Patrol Service

Lock-Out Build

Page -1 of 1

How
Handled

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Verbal Warning

Task Completed

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed
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2/17/2016

Complaint
Number

2016-01486
2016-01488
2016-01489
2016-01490

2016-01491

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Date

Location Dispatched Received

Carnegie Towers
Get Go

Capital Drive
Chestnut Street

Governor's Lane

How
Received

On-View
On-View
Chief's Orders
On-View

Radio Dispatch

Complaint
Type

Towers Patrol
Foot Patrol
Towers Patrol
Patrol Service

Sudden Death

Page -1 of 1

How
Handled

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed
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