Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled
Zone 1					
2016-01458	Cubbage St	02/14/16	Radio Dispatch	Assist	Task Completed
2016-01461	Flynn Ave		Radio Dispatch	Police Info	Task Completed
2016-01469	North Bell Ave		Radio Dispatch	Alarm - Burg	Task Completed
2016-01470	Doolittle Ave		Radio Dispatch	Animal Comp	Task Completed
2016-01474	Sunrise Dr		On-View	Forgery/Fraud	Task Completed
2016-01479	Dick St		Radio Dispatch	Lock-Out M/V	Task Completed
2016-01480	N. Bell Avenue		Radio Dispatch	Animal Comp	Verbal Warning
2016-01483	Sixth Avenue		Radio Dispatch	Mental Health	Task Completed
Zone 2					
2016-01459	Carnegie Towers	02/14/16	Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-01460	Key Enviromental		Radio Dispatch	Alarm - Burg	Task Completed
2016-01462	Grandview Ave		Radio Dispatch	Alarm - Med	Task Completed
2016-01467	Third Avenue		Radio Dispatch	Mental Health	Task Completed
2016-01471	Washington Ave		Radio Dispatch	Domestic N/A	Task Completed
2016-01472	WashingtonAve/FranklinAve		Radio Dispatch	Accident N/R	Task Completed
2016-01473	Chestnut Street		On-View	Foot Patrol	Task Completed
2016-01475	3rd St		Radio Dispatch	Ord Complaint	Task Completed
2016-01481	Washington Ave		Radio Dispatch	Ord Complaint	Task Completed
2016-01482	East Main Street		Radio Dispatch	Alarm - Burg	Task Completed
2016-01484	CVS Store		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-01485	Washington Ave		Radio Dispatch	Lock-Out Build	Task Completed

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled
2016-01486	Carnegie Towers		On-View	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-01488	Get Go		On-View	Foot Patrol	Task Completed
2016-01489	Capital Drive		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-01490	Chestnut Street		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-01491	Governor's Lane		Radio Dispatch	Sudden Death	Task Completed